
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

20th May 21st May 22nd May 23rd May 24th May

Wk4 Exams Today English Lit - AM
Sports Science - PM
Italian SJC - PM
Turkish SJC

Comp Sci (CTAP) PM Physics - AM
Mandarin - PM

English Lang - AM French - AM

Pre-Exam Session 8:30 English Lit
101,
103,
104,
105,
107,
111,
116,
117

Physics
101
103
104
105
106
107
117
116

English Lang
101,
103,
104,
105,
107,
111,
116,
117

French
111

Pre-Exam Session 12:20
- 12:50

Sports Science
001
005
013
EAL
205

Comp Sci
012

Mandarin
213

After School
Revision 3-4

Comp Sci
011
Mandarin
205

Physics
Science classrooms -
see screens

English Lang
Normal English
classrooms

French
206
Spanish
204
EAL
205
Business
203
207

Maths
101
103
104
105
106
107
111
115
116
117



Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

27th May 28th May 29th May 30th May 31st May

Exams Today

Pre-Exam Session 8:30

Pre-Exam Session 12:20
- 12:50

After School Revision
3-4

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

3rd June 4th June 5th June 6th June 7th June

Wk5 Exams Today Maths - AM
Russian - PM

Spanish - AM
History - PM

Geography - AM
Business - PM

English Lang - AM Biology - PM

Pre-Exam Session
8:30

Maths
101
103
104
105
106
107
111
115
114
117

Spanish 101 GeographyMSR 116 English Lang
101
103
104
105
107
111
116
117

Pre-Exam Session
12:20 - 12:50

Russian 205 History 114
104

Business 205 Biology
003



115
101

004
005
006
007
012
013
040

After School
Revision 3-4

History (AWE)
114
113
111
115

Geography 116
Media 234
Spanish 205

English Lang
205
206
211
213
214
215
216
217

Biology
001
003
004
005
006
007
012
013

Maths
101
103
104
105
106
107
111
113
114
115



Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

10th June 11th June 12th June 13th June 14th June

Wk6 Exams Today Maths - AM
Media - PM
Spanish - PM

Chemistry - AM
History - PM
Further Maths - PM

Polish - PM
Persian - PM
Panjabi - PM

Geography - AM
Physics - PM

Pre-Exam Session
8:30

Maths
101
103
104
105
106
107
111
115
114
117

Chemistry
101
103
104
105
107
111
116
117

Geography 116

Pre-Exam Session
12:20 - 12:50

Media 234
Spanish 204

History
113
114
105
116
Further Maths 104

Polish 204
Persian 204
Panjabi 204

Physics
003
004
006
007
011
012
013

After School
Revision 3-4

Chemistry
003
004
005
006
007
012
013
History 113 114, 115, 111

EAL 206 Geography 116 Physics
003
004
005
006
007
012
013
017

Russian 205



Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

17th June 18th June 19th June

Wk7 Exams Today Russian - AM DT - AM
Persian - PM
Polish - PM
Panjabi - PM

Food - AM

Pre-Exam Session 8:30 Russian 101 DT 101 Food 134

Pre-Exam Session
12:20 - 12:50

Persian 205
Polish 205
Panjabi 205

After School
Revision 3-4

DT 040
EAL 205

Food 134


