		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
		20th May	21st May	22nd May	23rd May	24th May
Wk4	Exams Today	English Lit - AM Sports Science - PM Italian SJC - PM Turkish SJC	Comp Sci (CTAP) PM	Physics - AM Mandarin - PM	English Lang - AM	French - AM
	Pre-Exam Session 8:30	English Lit 101, 103, 104, 105, 107, 111, 116, 117		Physics 101 103 104 105 106 107 117	English Lang 101, 103, 104, 105, 107, 111, 116, 117	French
	Pre-Exam Session 12:20 - 12:50	Sports Science 001 005 013 EAL 205	Comp Sci 012	Mandarin 213		
	After School Revision 3-4	Comp Sci 011 Mandarin 205	Physics Science classrooms - see screens	English Lang Normal English classrooms	French 206 Spanish 204 EAL 205 Business 203 207	Maths 101 103 104 105 106 107 111 115 116

		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
		27th May	28th May	29th May	30th May	31st May
	Exams Today					
	Pre-Exam Session 8:30					
	Pre-Exam Session 12:20 - 12:50					
	After School Revision 3-4					

		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
		3rd June	4th June	5th June	6th June	7th June
Wk5	Exams Today	Maths - AM Russian - PM	Spanish - AM History - PM	Geography - AM Business - PM	English Lang - AM	Biology - PM
	Pre-Exam Session 8:30	Maths 101 103 104 105 106 107 111 115 114	Spanish 101	Geography MSR 116	English Lang 101 103 104 105 107 111 116	
	Pre-Exam Session 12:20 - 12:50	Russian 205	History 114 104	Business 205		Biology 003

		115 101			004 005 006 007 012 013 040
After School Revision 3-4	History (AWE) 114 113 111 115	Geography 116 Media 234 Spanish 205	English Lang 205 206 211 213 214 215 216 217	Biology 001 003 004 005 006 007 012 013	Maths 101 103 104 105 106 107 111 113 114 115

		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
		10th June	11th June	12th June	13th June	14th June
Wk6	Exams Today	Maths - AM Media - PM Spanish - PM	Chemistry - AM History - PM Further Maths - PM	Polish - PM Persian - PM Panjabi - PM		Geography - AM Physics - PM
	Pre-Exam Session 8:30	Maths 101 103 104 105 106 107 111 115 114	Chemistry 101 103 104 105 107 111 116 117			Geography 116
	Pre-Exam Session 12:20 - 12:50	Media 234 Spanish 204	History 113 114 105 116 Further Maths 104	Polish 204 Persian 204 Panjabi 204		Physics 003 004 006 007 011 012 013
	After School Revision 3-4	Chemistry 003 004 005 006 007 012 013 History 113 114, 115, 111	EAL 206	Geography 116	Physics 003 004 005 006 007 012 013 017	Russian 205

		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
		17th June	18th June	19th June		
Wk7	Exams Today	Russian - AM	DT - AM Persian - PM Polish - PM Panjabi - PM	Food - AM		
	Pre-Exam Session 8:30	Russian 101	DT 101	Food 134		
	Pre-Exam Session 12:20 - 12:50		Persian 205 Polish 205 Panjabi 205			
	After School Revision 3-4	DT 040 EAL 205	Food 134			